be quiet!’

be quiet! Dark Rock Pro 5 Procesador Enfriador de aire 120/135

mm Negro 1 pieza(s)

Marca : be quiet!

Codigo del producto: BK036

Nombre del producto : Dark Rock Pro 5

be quiet! Dark Rock Pro 5. Tipo: Enfriador de aire, Didmetro de ventilador: 120/135 mm. Ancho: 136 mm,
Profundidad: 145 mm, Altura: 168 mm. Color del producto: Negro

Performance

Suitable location *
Type *
Fan diameter

Supported processor sockets

Noise level (low speed)
Noise level (high speed)
Fan 2 rotational speed (min)
Fan 2 rotational speed (max)

Pulse-width modulation (PWM)
support

Fan bearing technology
Quantity per pack

Fan speed (min)

Fan speed (max)

Fan's mean time to failure (MTTF)
Design

Product colour *

Base plate material
Number of fans

Fins material

Number of heat pipes
Fan connector

Power

Thermal Design Power (TDP)
Fan voltage

Processor
Air cooler
120/135 mm

LGA 1150 (Socket H3), LGA 1151
(Socket H4), LGA 1155 (Socket H2),
LGA 1200 (Socket H5), LGA 1700,
Socket AM4, Socket AM5

8.9dB
23.3dB
1700 RPM
2000 RPM

v

Fluid Dynamic Bearing (FDB)
1 pc(s)

1300 RPM

1500 RPM

300000 h

Black
Copper

2 fan(s)
Aluminium
7

4-pin

270 W
12V

Weight & dimensions

Width

Radiator width

Radiator depth

Radiator height

Depth

Height

Weight

Fan dimensions (W x D x H)
Fan thickness

Fan 2 dimensions (W x D x H)
Heat pipes diameter
Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Technical details

Sustainability compliance
Sustainability certificates
Compliance certificates

Logistics data

Products per shipping (inner) case
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length

Shipping (inner) case height

Shipping (inner) case gross weight

136 mm

13.6 cm

11.9cm

16.8 cm

145 mm

168 mm

1.29 kg

135 x 135 x 25 mm
2.5cm

120 x 120 x 25 mm
6 mm

180 mm

202 mm

220 mm

1.74 kg

v

Triman, UL ECOLOGO
CE, RoHS, cTUVus, UKCA, WEEE

12 pc(s)
38 cm

62.5cm
46.7 cm
22.1kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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